Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only. 8535G: REVA
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models:
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: 8535GX, 8535GLX
DC BLOCKS
GPO™, 7 kHz - 26.5 GHz, Inner Only
Mechanical:

** For a Gold Plated Barrel add /AU to the Model Number
Connector Configuration
HOW TO ORDER:
Model Number: 8535GYZ/FF 8535GF
= Male/Female
Model Number:
GPO- Female/Female
F = Fem/Fem
M = Male/Male
Model Number:
GPO - Male/Female, Male has Full Detent Interface
Ordering Examples:
8535G
= Full Detent Male Interface
L = Limited Detent Male Interface
Connector Style
GPO- Male/Male, Limited Detent Interface
Model Number: 8535GLM
/AU = Gold Plated Barrel
= Passivated Barrel
Finish